#### NARP

# Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0655321 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

1/11/2013 4:57:05 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: THE OVERLOOK ON COVERED BRIDGE PROPERTY OWNERS' ASSOCIATION,

INC.

Company ID: 0655321 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/19/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/11/2013 4:57:05 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

## **Principal Office**

PO BOX 392

PROSPECT, KY 40059

## Registered Agent Name/Address

ROBERT M. YANN 401 W. MAIN STREET STE. 1200

LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

### **Current Officers**

President	Beth Meyer	3217 Overlook Ridge Rd, Prospect KY 40059
Secretary	Matthew Phillips	3301 Overlook Ridge Rd, Prospect KY 40059
Treasurer	Keith Spayd	3309 Overlook Ridge Rd, Prospect KY 40059

## **Directors**

Director	Keith Mills	3306 Overlook Ridge Rd, Prospect KY 40059
Director	Kenneth Seibert	3210 Overlook Ridge Rd, Prospect KY 40059
Director	Tim Nichols	3201 Overlook Ridge Rd, Prospect KY 40059

### **Signatures**

Signature Keith Spayd Title Treasurer